
JUDET LOCALITATE POPULATIE DEPABD INCIDENTA
PRAHOVA MĂGURELE 4554 25.25

PRAHOVA PĂULEŞTI 7280 24.86

PRAHOVA MUNICIPIUL PLOIEŞTI 221124 22.69

PRAHOVA MUNICIPIUL CÂMPINA 36063 22.07

PRAHOVA PROVIŢA DE SUS 1871 21.38

PRAHOVA ORAŞ URLAŢI 11520 20.49

PRAHOVA ORAŞ BĂICOI 18653 20.43

PRAHOVA BLEJOI 9510 19.56

PRAHOVA PUCHENII MARI 8086 19.42

PRAHOVA TELEGA 5171 18.37

PRAHOVA SCORŢENI 5533 18.25

PRAHOVA ORAŞ SINAIA 10900 17.71

PRAHOVA BĂNEŞTI 5483 17.51

PRAHOVA TÂRGŞORU VECHI 11393 17.20

PRAHOVA ORAŞ BUŞTENI 9280 16.92

PRAHOVA ORAŞ VĂLENII DE MUNTE 13602 16.69

PRAHOVA LIPĂNEŞTI 5232 16.63

PRAHOVA ŞIRNA 4562 16.44

PRAHOVA CORNU 4149 16.39

PRAHOVA GORGOTA 4773 16.34

PRAHOVA ARICEŞTII RAHTIVANI 8218 15.94

PRAHOVA ORAŞ PLOPENI 8515 15.62

PRAHOVA GORNET 2757 15.60

PRAHOVA ALBEŞTI-PALEOLOGU 5365 14.73

PRAHOVA GURA VADULUI 2040 14.71

PRAHOVA ORAŞ BREAZA 15874 14.55

PRAHOVA BREBU 6902 14.34

PRAHOVA BUCOV 11664 13.89

PRAHOVA POIANA CÂMPINA 4904 13.46

PRAHOVA ORAŞ BOLDEŞTI-SCĂENI 11534 13.35

PRAHOVA BRAZI 8332 13.20

PRAHOVA VALEA CĂLUGĂREASCĂ 10758 13.20

PRAHOVA BĂRCĂNEŞTI 9445 12.92

PRAHOVA COCORĂŞTII MISLII 3233 12.68

PRAHOVA TOMŞANI 4199 12.62

PRAHOVA BOLDEŞTI-GRADIŞTEA 1531 12.41

PRAHOVA DRAJNA 5272 12.33

PRAHOVA GORNET-CRICOV 2100 11.90

PRAHOVA PROVIŢA DE JOS 2195 11.85

PRAHOVA TEIŞANI 3516 11.66

PRAHOVA VÂLCĂNEŞTI 3638 11.54

PRAHOVA MĂGURENI 6295 11.28

PRAHOVA FULGA 2963 11.14
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PRAHOVA DUMBRĂVEŞTI 3545 11.00

PRAHOVA SĂLCIILE 1674 10.75

PRAHOVA ORAŞ COMARNIC 11729 10.66

PRAHOVA DUMBRAVA 4413 10.65

PRAHOVA RÂFOV 5378 10.60

PRAHOVA COCORĂŞTII COLŢ 2875 10.43

PRAHOVA PLOPU 2397 10.43

PRAHOVA IZVOARELE 6341 10.41

PRAHOVA COLCEAG 4482 10.26

PRAHOVA ORAŞ MIZIL 15904 10.25

PRAHOVA PREDEAL-SĂRARI 2192 10.04

PRAHOVA POIENARII BURCHII 4497 10.01

PRAHOVA STARCHIOJD 3527 9.64

PRAHOVA MĂNEŞTI 3863 9.58

PRAHOVA TINOSU 2307 9.54

PRAHOVA GHERGHIŢA 1903 9.46

PRAHOVA PĂCUREŢI 1917 9.39

PRAHOVA LAPOŞ 1072 9.33

PRAHOVA CERAŞU 4344 9.21

PRAHOVA FLOREŞTI 7702 9.09

PRAHOVA SURANI 1781 8.98

PRAHOVA BERCENI 6359 8.96

PRAHOVA ALUNIŞ 3128 8.95

PRAHOVA OLARI 1835 8.72

PRAHOVA POSEŞTI 3833 8.61

PRAHOVA FILIPEŞTII DE TÂRG 8282 8.57

PRAHOVA CHIOJDEANCA 1524 8.53

PRAHOVA ORAŞ AZUGA 4602 8.47

PRAHOVA BALTA DOAMNEI 2275 8.35

PRAHOVA ORAŞ SLĂNIC 5230 8.22

PRAHOVA ARICEŞTII ZELETIN 1104 8.15

PRAHOVA DRĂGĂNEŞTI 4672 7.71

PRAHOVA VALEA DOFTANEI 6289 7.63

PRAHOVA ŞOTRILE 3277 7.02

PRAHOVA FÂNTÂNELE 1893 6.87

PRAHOVA SECĂRIA 1165 6.87

PRAHOVA MĂNECIU 10124 6.82

PRAHOVA FILIPEŞTII DE PĂDURE 10424 6.81

PRAHOVA ŞTEFEŞTI 2219 6.76

PRAHOVA CIORANI 6464 6.65

PRAHOVA VADU SĂPAT 1562 6.40

PRAHOVA COSMINELE 943 6.36

PRAHOVA GURA VITIOAREI 5939 6.06

PRAHOVA ADUNAŢI 1933 5.69

PRAHOVA BĂLŢEŞTI 3720 5.65

PRAHOVA APOSTOLACHE 1970 5.58

PRAHOVA ŞOIMARI 2915 5.49



PRAHOVA IORDĂCHEANU 5178 5.41

PRAHOVA TĂTARU 770 5.19

PRAHOVA TALEA 968 5.17

PRAHOVA PODENII NOI 4872 5.13

PRAHOVA VĂRBILĂU 6540 5.05

PRAHOVA CĂLUGĂRENI 1083 4.62

PRAHOVA SÂNGERU 5505 4.54

PRAHOVA CEPTURA 4294 4.42

PRAHOVA JUGURENI 463 4.32

PRAHOVA SALCIA 925 4.32

PRAHOVA BERTEA 2927 4.10

PRAHOVA BĂTRÂNI 2018 3.47

PRAHOVA BABA ANA 4007 2.75

PRAHOVA CĂRBUNEŞTI 1650 2.42

778713 15.79JUDET PRAHOVA


